 2013-2014 Microchip Technology Inc. DS20005167C-page  1
MCP2561/2
Features:
• Supports 1 Mb/s Operation
• Implements ISO-11898-2 and ISO-11898-5 
Standard Physical Layer Requirements
• Very Low Standby Current (5 µA, typical)
• VIO Supply Pin to Interface Directly to 

1307
3e
Part Number Code
MCP2561-E/MF DADR
MCP2561T-E/MF DADR
MCP2561-H/MF DADS
MCP2561T-H/MF DADS
MCP2562-E/MF DADU
MCP2562T-E/MF DADU
MCP2562-H/MF DADT
MCP2562T-H/MF DADT
DADR
1326
256
NNN